
L&S Career Services  

Spring 2012 Workshop Schedule 
 

By topic             
 
Resume Writing / How to Make the Best Use of a Career Fair  

Wednesday, January 25, Noon – 1:30pm, L&S Career Services, Room 120 Middleton Building 

Monday, January 30, 4:30pm – 6:00pm, L&S Career Services, Room 120 Middleton Building 

 

The Nonprofit Job Search 

Tuesday, February 7, 4:30pm – 5:30pm, L&S Career Services, Room 120 Middleton Building 

 

Interviewing Skills  

Wednesday, February 8: Noon – 1:00pm, L&S Career Services, Room 120 Middleton Building 

 

Find and Apply:  Careers & Internships in Federal Government Agencies 

Wednesday, February 15, Noon – 1:00pm, L&S Career Services, Room 120 Middleton Building 

 

Interviewing Skills  

Tuesday, April 17, 4:30 – 5:30pm, L&S Career Services, Room 120 Middleton Building 

 

Careers in the Environment / Green Careers 

Tuesday, April 24, 4:30 - 5:30pm, L&S Career Services, Room 120 Middleton Building 

 

Drop-in Resume Reviews & Quick Questions 

Daily, Monday – Friday, 1:00 – 3:00 pm, L&S Career Services, 1305 Linden Dr. (2
nd

 floor) 

Wednesday nights: 5:00 – 7:00 pm, College Library (Resume Reviews) 

 

Extra Drop-ins for Resume Reviews & Quick Questions 

Monday, January 23 – Friday, January 27, 9:00am - 4:00pm, L&S Career Services, 1305 Linden Dr. 

Monday, January 30 - Tuesday, January 31, 9:00am - 4:00pm, L&S Career Services, 1305 Linden Dr. 

 

Drop-in Internship Advising 

Daily, Monday – Friday, Noon – 1pm, L&S Career Services, 1305 Linden Dr. 

 

**Additional Events & Workshops can be found at www.lssaa.wisc.edu/careers** 

 

 

 

 

 
 


